STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Eighth Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision Phase 9

11259

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost			
H Inlet	4	EACH	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00			
Engineering @ 10%			Ψ 2,000.00	\$ 920.00			
Total Cost			\$ 2,530.00	\$ 10,120.00			
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00			
Engineering @ 10%			, , , , , , , ,	\$ 960.00			
Total Cost			\$ 3,520.00	\$ 10,560.00			
4X4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00			
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 720.00			
Total Cost			\$ 3,960.00	\$ 7,920.00			
12" Apron End	3	EACH	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00			
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 510.00			
Total Cost			\$ 1,870.00	\$ 5,610.00			
24"X38" HERCP Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00			
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 280.00			
Total Cost	1		\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00			
18" Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00			
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 180.00			
Total Cost	 		\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00			
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
	1						
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost	 ,						
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost	1						
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost	1						
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 39,270.00							

Prepared By: EEA 12/13/2019

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Eighth Addition to Blackhawk Subdivision Phase 9

11259

PIPES

T2*RCP	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%			+	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Engineering @ 10% Engineering @ 10% Fotal Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				\$ 37.40	\$ 3,590.40
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost 18" RCP 69	15" RCP	677	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 29,111.00
18" RCP	Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 47.30	\$ 32,022.10
Total Cost		69	LF	\$ 42.00	
24"X38" HERCP					
Engineering @ 10% \$ 1,530.00 Total Cost \$ 247.50 \$ 16,830.00 Engineering @ 10%				\$ 46.20	
Total Cost		68	LF	\$ 225.00	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost	Total Cost			\$ 247.50	\$ 16,830.00
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				 -
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%			1	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				 -
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%			†	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Enaineerina @ 10%			+	
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	5 5				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				l – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	I otal Cost			-	 -
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost					
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Total Cost				
Total Cost Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	Engineering @ 10%			 	
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST \$ 55,630.30	Total Cost				L
II	GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 55,630.30

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 12/13/2019